
Breakfast
Simple 
Coffee or tea, croissant or chocolate bun, bread with sweet or savoury  
toppings 
 

Healthy 
Fresh  orange juice Charlie’s Juice, overnight oats,  
granola and fresh fruit 

 

Guilty pleasure 
Fresh orange juice Charlie’s Juice, coffee or tea, croissant or chocolate bun, 
bread with sweet and savoury toppings, Greek yogurt with granola and fruit 
 

Kickstart 
Fresh orange juice Charlie’s Juice, advocadospread with smoked salmon 
and a fried egg, Greek yogurt with granola and fresh fruit  
 

Boost 
Smoothie, chiapudding, toast with hummus, banana bread, fresh fruit 
toast guacamole with a fried egg 
 

Kiddo’s 
Homemade fristi, bread with Nutella and bananas on top

Breakfast à la carte
Croissant or chocolate bun 

Hard/soft boiled or fried egg 

Chiapudding 			    

Greek yogurt with granola and fresh fruit 

Overnight oats  

Banana bread with fresh fruit & peanutbutter 

Organic Açai bowl 

Quiche of the day 

 

Extra: 

bread	  

			     

€ 3,00  

€ 3,70 

€ 5,90 

€ 8,40 

€ 8,60 

€ 9,90 

€ 12,90 

€ 13,50 

 

€ 2,00

Quick bite
Bagel with Nutella/ peanut butter and banana 

Bagel with cheese/ cream cheese + vegetables

Bagel with Brie/ goat cheese, honey, nuts,     

vegetables and raisins

Bagel with hummus and vegetables 

Bagel with guacamole, smoked salmon,         

vegetables and a fried egg

Soup with bread (oct - mar)

€ 6,00  

€ 6,90 

€ 7,90 

  

€ 8,90 

€ 14,90

€ 6,90

Brunch on Sunday (by reservation only)  

Eat as much as you can from our 2 hours buffet. 

				             *Kids < 12 year Age x 2

Are you vegan or dou you have intolerances?
We like to think along with the options

 on our menu.
   
 

Composition of the products may change.
     Cross-contamination of allergens can never be ruled out 100%

€ 11,90 

€ 12,00 

€ 19,90 

€ 21,00 

€ 24,00 

€ 9,90

€ 33,00*



Water still / sparkling  

Coca cola / zero 

Ice tea / Tonic 

Fritz lemonade 

     rhubarb - lemon - apple 

Lemonaid lemonade 

      lime - passion fruit - blood orange

ChariTea  

     rooibos - mate 

Fresh juice Charlie’s Juice 

     orange - grapefruit 	

Ferm kombucha 

     ginger lemongrass  

Homemade lemonade 

Milk

€ 2,70  

€ 3,30 

€ 3,60 

€ 3,70 

 

€ 4,50
   

€ 4,50     

€ 3,50 
 
 
 

€ 4,90 

 

€ 4,70 

€ 3,00

Cold drinks Hot drinks
Espresso 

Americano / Lungo 

Espresso Macchiato 

Cappuccino 

Flat White 

Latte 

Chai - Matcha - Beetroot - Kurkuma Latte 

Mocha Latte 

Tea 

Hot chocolate 

Extra’s: 

   Hazelnut - caramel - vanille 

    Extra shot 

    Plant-based dairy alternative 

    Iced 

    1 scoop ice cream

Alcohol
€ 3,80  

€ 3,90 

€ 5,00 

€ 5,00 

€ 5,70 

Vedett  

Pony’s Pils 

Valeir Blond  

Valeir Extra 

Orval 

	

Dame blanche 

Banana split 

Choco caramel 

    Vanilla ice cream, chocolate ice cream and salted       

    caramel ice cream, nuts, chocolate and caramel  

    sauce 

Fresh and fruity 

    2x sorbet + vanille ice cream + seasonal fruit  

       

€ 9,50 

€ 10,50 

€ 11,50 

	

 
 
 

€ 12,50

Sweets
Brussels waffle with sugar

Brussels waffle with cream

Brussels waffle with ice cream

Cake of the day

Milkshake 

Shake it like you want it

Ice cream windowshopping it is! 

Everything is possible 

€ 2,80 

€ 3,10 

€ 3,20 

€ 3,90 

€ 4,60 

€ 4,40 

€ 4,90 

€ 5,00 

€ 4,00 

€ 4,90  

 

€ 0,40 

€ 0,50 

€ 0,50 

€ 0,50 

€ 3,50 

Ice cream

		  1 table = 1 bill
                   	Please book a table www.valeir.gent		
	  
		  Find us on: 
		  Facebook  - facebook.com/valeir.gent  
		  Instagram - valeir.gent
	

€ 7,00 

€ 8,00 / € 36,00 

€ 6,00 / € 28,00 

€ 8,50 

€ 9,50 

€ 12,50

Mimosa 

Prosecco  

White/Rosé wine 

Sangria 

Lillet Vive 

Gin Tonic

€ 6,90 

€ 7,50

€ 8,50

€ 8,00 


