

### Breakfast

Breaktast	
Simple Coffee or tea, croissant or chocolate bun, bread with sweet or savoury toppings	€11,90
Healthy Fresh orange juice Charlie's Juice, overnight oats, granola and fresh fruit	€12,00
Guilty pleasure Fresh orange juice Charlie's Juice, coffee or tea, croissant or chocolate bun, bread with sweet and savoury toppings, Greek yogurt with granola and frui	
Kickstart Fresh orange juice Charlie's Juice, advocadospread with smoked salmon and a fried egg, Greek yogurt with granola and fresh fruit	€ 21,00
Boost Smoothie, chiapudding, toast with hummus, banana bread, fresh fruit toast guacamole with a fried egg	€ 24,00
Kiddo's Homemade fristi, bread with Nutella and bananas on top	€9,90

# Breakfast à la carte

Croissant or chocolate bun	€3,00
Hard/soft boiled or fried egg	€3,70
Chiapudding	€ 5,90
Greek yogurt with granola and fresh fruit	€8,40
Overnight oats	€8,60
Banana bread with fresh fruit & peanutbutter	€ 9, <sup>90</sup>
Organic Açai bowl	€12, <sup>90</sup>
Quiche of the day	€ 13, <sup>50</sup>
Extra:	€2,00
bread	

# Quick bite

C	
Bagel with Nutella/ peanut butter and banana	€ 6,00
Bagel with cheese/ cream cheese + vegetables	€ 6,90
Bagel with Brie/ goat cheese, honey, nuts, vegetables and raisins	€7,90
Bagel with hummus and vegetables	€8,90
Bagel with guacamole, smoked salmon, vegetables and a fried egg	€ 14,9 <sup>0</sup>
Soup with bread (oct - mar)	€ 6,90

Brunch on Sunday (by reservation only)  $\le 33^{.00^*}$  Eat as much as you can from our 2 hours buffet. \*Kids < 12 year Age x 2

Are you vegan or dou you have intolerances?

We like to think along with the options

on our menu

Composition of the products may change. Cross-contamination of allergens can never be ruled out 100%

#### Cold drinks Water still / sparkling € 2,70 Coca cola / zero € 3,30 Ice tea / Tonic € 3,60 Fritz lemonade €3,70 rhubarb - lemon - apple Lemonaid lemonade € 4,50 lime - passion fruit - blood orange € 4,50 rooibos - mate Fresh juice Charlie's Juice € 3,50 orange - grapefruit Ferm kombucha € 4,90 ginger lemongrass Homemade lemonade € 4,70 Milk € 3,00

Hot drinks	
Espresso	€2, <sup>80</sup>
Americano / Lungo	€3, <sup>10</sup>
Espresso Macchiato	€3, <sup>20</sup>
Cappuccino	€3, <sup>90</sup>
Flat White	€4, <sup>60</sup>
Latte	€ 4, <sup>40</sup>
Chai - Matcha - Beetroot - Kurkuma Latte	€ 4,90
Mocha Latte	€ 5,00
Tea	€ 4,00
Hot chocolate	€ 4,90
Extra's:	
Hazelnut - caramel - vanille	€ 0, <sup>40</sup>
Extra shot	€ 0,50
Plant-based dairy alternative	€0,50
Iced	€0,50
1 scoop ice cream	€3, <sup>50</sup>

## Alcohol

Vedett	€ 3, <sup>80</sup>	Mimosa	€ 7,00
Pony's Pils	€ 3 <sup>,90</sup>	Prosecco	€ 8,00/€ 36,00
Valeir Blond	€ 5,00	White/Rosé wine	€ 6,00/€ 28,00
Valeir Extra	€ 5,00	Sangria	€ 8,50
Orval	€ 5, <sup>70</sup>	Lillet Vive	€ 9, <sup>50</sup>
		Gin Tonic	€ 12,50

## Ice cream

Dame blanche € 9,50

Banana split € 10,50

Choco caramel € 11,50

Vanilla ice cream, chocolate ice cream and salted caramel ice cream, nuts, chocolate and caramel sauce

Fresh and fruity € 12,50

2x sorbet + vanille ice cream + seasonal fruit

### **Sweets**

Brussels waffle with sugar € 6,90

Brussels waffle with cream € 7,50

Brussels waffle with ice cream € 8,50

Cake of the day

Milkshake € 8,00

Shake it like you want it

Ice cream windowshopping it is!

Everything is possible ⓒ



1 table = 1 bill Please book a table www.valeir.gent

Find us on:

Facebook - facebook.com/valeir.gent Instagram - valeir.gent